KEVEK ja Tartu SS Kalev staadionijooksu sarja I etapp

04.01.1992

24.10.1973
02.07.1984
22.08.1969
30.11.1972
15.06.1983
06.05.1961
05.11.1981
28.02.1970
25.05.1958
09.08.1942

09.11.2002
02.03.2006
23.11.2006
07.05.2006
21.10.2005
23.04.2007
31.05.2006
25.06.2008
10.02.2009
04.04.2007
14.09.2010
23.04.2011

200m

Oliver Mathias Juhanson09.06.2010

Mehed

1 Jaan Sérg
Meesveteranid

1 Taavi Rim

2 Mikk Talpsepp

3 Andrus Mutli

4 Dmitri Tee

5 Airos Lain

6 Ulo Randaru

7 Ago Urb

8 Heiko Kraubner
9 Arwed Puusalu
10 Arno Jaal

Poisid

1 Sten Hendrik Vokk
2 Egert Tohvre

3 Martin Trumm

4 Arlis Hunt

5 Iko Jogi

6 Andreas Mutli

7 Taivo Tiido

8 Darren Rim

9 Markus Teppo

10 Kaur Hansen

11 Mikk Mihkel Ruus
12 Romet Riister

13

Naised

1 Anna-Liisa Saks
Naisveternaid

1 Klaarika Eksi

2 Erge Viiklaid

3 Ingrid Ernits
Tiidrukud

1 Kadi-Ly Kiisman
2 Rahel Mie

3 Bianca Maria Vuks
4

13.05.1998

09.01.1977
26.03.1968
09.10.1965

08.11.2008
20.01.2008
11.07.2009

Marleen Hausenberg 02.12.2008

20.05.2020, Tartu, Tamme staadion

SK Raesport

Parnu Altius
NOomme KJK
Tartu KEVEK
Audentes SK
Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK
Hauka Veloklubi
SK Leksi 44
ELRATO Johvi
Tartu KEVEK

UP Sport

Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Aegviidu, Anija vald

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Elva Giimnaasium

Tartu SS Kalev

KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK
Tartu KEVEK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

24,94

25,08
25,11
25,44
25,97
26,40
26,56
26,67
28,85
33,59
39,24

24,63
25,95
26,24
27,02
27,37
28,58
29,16
30,02
30,62
30,65
36,81
38,1

40,08

26,22

29,01
30,51
32,89

30,39
30,48
31,79
32,28

+3,2

+1,2
+1,2
+3,2
+3,2
+3,2
+3,2
+3,2
+1,2
+1,2
+1,2

+1,3
+1,3
+1,3
+1,3
+1,3
+2,3
+1,3
+2,3
+2,3
+1,3
+2,3
+2,3
+2,3

+1,6

+1,6
+1,6
+1,6

+2,1
+2,1
+2,1
+2,1



Kaért Hanni
Maria Hiielo
Mirtel Sikk
Cassandra Joosep
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Tiidrek Nurme
Taavi Kilki
Deniss Salkauskas
Kristo Heinmann
Jaagup Truusalu
Taurt Tamm
Joosep Jalajas
Andreas Kangur
Tauri Arumée
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Meesveteranid
Margus Kirt
Silver Koit
Lauri Enn
Ulo Niinemets
Ago Urb
Roman Kohtov
Mikk Talpsepp
Harri Altroff
Airos Lain

0 Kalev Kajaste

1 Ilmar Tagel
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Poisid
1 Renno Merenikk

2 Robin-Mathias Miiir

3 Arlis Hunt

Naised

1 Triinu Bergmann
Naisveteranid

1 Siiri Pilt

2 Maris Tamm

3 Ele Vool

4 Maria Sarv

5 Esmeralda Lille

23.02.2009
16.05.2009
14.08.2009
22.04.2009

18.11.1985
28.07.1995
01.12.1998
13.09.1989
04.01.1988
08.02.1996
06.01.2003
11.05.1987
04.11.1987

28.06.1967
18.08.1971
07.08.1980
19.03.1970
05.11.1981
07.05.1983
02.07.1984
30.06.1972
15.06.1983
22.09.1954
16.02.1942

26.12.2005
23.12.2006
07.05.2006

07.06.1996

09.01.1970

29.12.1984

1975
12.11.1983

17.09.1951

5000m

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK
KIK Vike
TU ASK

OK Voru
Audentes SK
Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK Fitnessklubi
#Mariseinglid

Tartu KEVEK
Treeningpartner

Tartu KEVEK
Hauka Veloklubi
Tartu KEVEK
Nomme KJK

Tartu KEVEK
Répina SK
Tartu KEVEK, TriSmile

Tartu Katoliku SK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

SK ProRunner

TU ASK Fitnessklubi
#Mariseinglid
TU ASK Fitnessklubi
#Mariseinglid

TU ASK Fitnessklubi
#Mariseinglid
SK Prorunner

33,05
34,66
37,44
38,92

+2,1
+2,1
+2,1
+2,1

14.51,20
15.23,02
15.58,61
16.10,55
16.16,00
17.42,76
20.18,00
20.24,23

20.54,94

17.16,29
18.09,23
18.15,75
18.42,15
19.44,34
20.00.89
20.34,54
21.12,53
21.28,64
22.04,29
30.53,23

20.59,80
21.19,21
24.28,67

20.41,53

21.36,75

22.40,66
22.55,26

24.59,10
27.50,41



Tiidrukud
1 Mari Mai Ruus 05.05.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 18.47,00

Peakohtunik: Jaan Tiitsaar
Sekretar: Reeta Parts



